3-Output PMIC for MaxLinear G.hn Solutions
Data Sheet
XR77103-G1R2
Rev. 1B1269DSR00
FEATURES
	■ 4.5V to 14V wide input supply voltage
range
	■ Built-in MOSFET and synchronous rectifier

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Order Information
Part Number Operating Temperature Range Lead-Free Package
Packaging
Quantity
XR77103ELBTR-G1R2 –40°C ≤ TJ ≤ 125°C Yes
32-pin, 4mm x 4mm
TQFN package
Tape and Reel
XR77103ELBTR-G1R2-EVK G.hn XR77103-G1R2 evaluation board
NOTE: For more information about part numbers, as well as the most up-to-date ordering information and additional information on environmental rating, go to
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A 10/15/19 Initial Release
1B 8/30/22
Updated:
 � Throughout the document, “VFB1”, “VFB2”, and “VFB3” occurrences replaced with
“VOUT1”, “VOUT2”, and “VOUT3”, respectively.
 � In “Absolute Maximum Ratings” section, “PGOOD, SYNC” replaced with “PGOOD,
SYNC, VOUT#”.
 � In “Order Information” table, “XR77103EVB-G1R2” part number replaced with
“XR77103ELBTR-G1R2-EVK G.hn”.